Disclosing Enrollment Data

Sept 2025

Number of total students, by race and gender, who attended the institution.

Fall 2025 census data

UNDERGRADUATE
ETHNICITY
Non-Resident Alien
Black-Non Hispanic
American Ind/Alaskan Native
Asian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic
White, Non-Hispanic
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Two or More/Multi Race

TOTALS

GRADUATE

ETHNICITY

Non-Resident Alien
Black-Non Hispanic
American Ind/Alaskan Native
Asian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

White, Non-Hispanic
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Two or More/Multi Race

TOTALS

Male
95
36

63
237
14
22

475

Male
10

11
38

13

77

GENDER
Female
34

47

2

13

87

441

32

43

699

GENDER
Female
6

6

1

1

26

101

27

172

Unknown
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